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PTO TRACTOR GENERATOR

AGRO 16 4P

The AGROWATT range provides you an electrical back-up power supply for your agricultural, viticultural and breeding installations. 
Essential to maintain the electricity production of your milking parlors and all equipment in rural areas. Quality current for safe 
operation of your equipment.

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

1 EC Single phase socket 230 V / 16 A
1 EC Single phase socket 230 V / 32 A
Earth Leakage Circuit Breaker 30 mA

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Male Socket-1 EC (2P+T) 230 V / 16 A
Male Socket-4 EC (3P+N+T) 400 V / 32 A

Complies with following norms CE 1 2-3, IEC 34-1, EN 60034-1, VDE 0530 et BS 4999. CSA.

400 V / 50 Hz
THREE PHASE Robust design and

proven technology

ALTERNATOR
4 Poles

ROTATION SPEED
1500 RPM

MAX. OUTPUT (400 V)

16.5 kVA

NET WEIGHT
146 kg

The PTO driveline 
shaft is not included

Type
Voltage regulator
Maximum output (400 V) kVA
Maximum output (230 V) kVA
Amp. three phase A
Frequency Hz
Power Take-Off Shaft kW
Power Take-Off Shaft HP
Rated RPM PTO Speed RPM
Tractor Power (Recommended) HP
Dimensions L x W x H mm
Net weight kg
Reference

AGRO 16 4P
4 poles IP23 - 1500 RPM

Compound
16.5
6.6
23
50
16
22
430
51

940 x 800 x 930
146
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